www. BristolInstruments.com
Bristol Instruments
90 Canal Street, 4th Floor
Boston, MA 02114
Toll free
877-866-8500
Data Sheet
Level Meters

setting is confirmed
DLM-35-dat-9.1
Order code
Correct specification examples
process connection:
DLM –35
electrode length in mm
– – –– E
type of output:
I – current (4 ... 20 mA)
U – voltage (0 ... 10 V)
connection method:
A –  short stainless steel gland (+ cable length)
B –  plastic threaded cable gland (+ cable length)
C –  connector (socket not included with sensor,
recommended type - see accessories.)
D –  metal dust proof terminal (+ cable length)
V –  plastic cable gland with spiral (+ cable length)
H –  plastic cable gland for protective hose (+ cable
length)
type and performance of electrode:
mech.
performance:
cable – cable length in m
 N – non-explosive areas
 NT – high temperature performance
 Xi –  for explosive environments
 XiM –  for mining environments
 XiT –  high-temperature conf. for explosive environments
 XiMT –  high-temperature conf. for mining environments
20 – rod, uncoated, length 0.1 ... 2 m
21 – rod, coated (FEP), length 0.1 ... 2 m
22 – rod, coated (PFA), length 0.1 ... 2 m
25 –  like 22, but higher pressure and mechanical resistance
at high temperatures
30 – rod, uncoated, length 0.1 ... 3 m
31 – rod, coated (FEP), length 0.1 ... 3 m
40 – rod, uncoated with ref. tube, length 0.1 ... 1 m
41 – rod, coated (FEP) with ref. tube, length 0.1 ... 1 m
50 – rope with weight, uncoated, length 1 ... 6 m
G1 – pipe thread G 1"
G3/4 – pipe thread G 3/4”
M27 – metric thread M 27x2
M30 – metric thread M 30x1.5
NPT – pressure thread NPT 3/4
Cl34 – Tri-clamp (ø 34 mm)
Cl50 – Tri-clamp (ø 50,5 mm)